
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Futurity Limited Non Pro All Around

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

11/2/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num

2014 Futurity LTD All Around 
Name Horse All Around 4th 4 2nd 4 3rd 4 1st 4

259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 1 1

148 Brooke Wharton - Do It Classy - 2011 - 5395705 Y 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 12.0 1 2

275 Shelby Haggart - Rickaboo - 2011 - 5409418 Y 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 9.0 3 3

276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 Y 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 4 4

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Junior_Horse_All_Around

Page 1



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

4
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
4 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 7 8 9 3 4 5 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot   

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 4 148 Brooke Wharton - Do It Classy - 2011 - 5395705 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 97.0 1

2 3 259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 96.0 2

3 2 275 Shelby Haggart - Rickaboo - 2011 - 5409418 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 93.0 3

4 1 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.0 4

Futurity LTD 

Pleasure
2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilson

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

4
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
4 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 4 2 7 6 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
sidepas

s to gate 

rh

rope 

and 

drag fig 

8

trot to & 

over 

logs into 

chute

back 

chute 

trot to 

bridge

walk 

bridge 

to tree

walk 

over 

trees

lope 

over 

logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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P
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 4 259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 5.5 61.5 1

2 3 148 Brooke Wharton - Do It Classy - 2011 - 5395705 9.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 56.0 2

3 2 275 Shelby Haggart - Rickaboo - 2011 - 5409418 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 54.5 3

4 1 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 52.0 4

Futurity LTD Trail 2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilsom

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

4
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
4 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total 

(1-70) Ranking

1 4 148 Brooke Wharton - Do It Classy - 2011 - 5395705 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 48.0 1

2 3 259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 42.0 2

3 2 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 40.0 3

4 1 275 Shelby Haggart - Rickaboo - 2011 - 5409418 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.0 4

Futurity LTD  

Reining

Pattern No.

2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Chris Jeter

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

4
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
4 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 7 8 9 4 5 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score  

(1-90) Ranking

1 4.0 275 Shelby Haggart - Rickaboo - 2011 - 5409418 4 6 6 7 8 8 8 6 8 61 1

2 3.0 276 Tom Stokes - Prisss Toy Monkey - 2011 - 5416515 6 6 8 7 7 8 5 5 7 59 2

3 2.0 259 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 6 5 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 57 3

4 1.0 148 Brooke Wharton - Do It Classy - 2011 - 5395705 3 4 4 7 8 7 7 7 7 54 4

Futurity LTD 

Cowhorse

Class

2014 Derby and Futurity

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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